

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
TBZGD0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/28/2021 15:36:38
PAGE: 1 of 4

POSTING NO: 257391 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 08/13/2021 CLOSING DATE: 08/23/2021
JobID: 95105113 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
03003 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 04/07/2012 12/16/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route is delivered out of the Niagara Square Station
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351707
CMS Route(s): 00303

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROGOWSKY, J EMP ID: 5669 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 047

JobID: 95289371 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
01006 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route utilizes a ProMaster.
Route is delivered out of the Niagara Square Station.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351369
CMS Route(s): 00106

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DOODY, J EMP ID: 2868 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 09/12/2020 Rank: 002

JobID: 95130622 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
11017 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route is delivered out of the Eastside Station
REPLACES JOB 2339686 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351967
CMS Route(s): 01117

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BOVA, J EMP ID: 4538 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 11/23/2019 Rank: 004

JobID: 95099402 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07018 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route is delivered out of the Northside Station.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352531
CMS Route(s): 00718

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
TBZGD0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/28/2021 15:36:38
PAGE: 2 of 4

JobID: 95272328 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
16002 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 12/20/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route is delivered out of the Northside Station.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352580
CMS Route(s): 01602

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TAYLOR, M EMP ID: 0273 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 004

JobID: 95186558 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18007 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route is delivered out of the Southside Station.
Route utilizes a Metris vehicle.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351559
CMS Route(s): 01807

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Sroda, L EMP ID: 6963 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 02/26/2000 Rank: 007

JobID: 95165693 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24043 WEST SENECA Curbline Motorized 03/24/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333378 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351758
CMS Route(s): 02443

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Ditondo, D EMP ID: 2677 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 04/09/1988 Rank: 001

JobID: 70689197 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
27035 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0900-1730-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: This is a Combo Route

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KIELMA, R EMP ID: 8693 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 10/26/2019 Rank: 003

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
TBZGD0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/28/2021 15:36:38
PAGE: 3 of 4

JobID: 72728348 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25051 CHEEKTOWAGA Other / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 2551

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GARNER, H EMP ID: 5027 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 04/30/2016 Rank: 013

JobID: 72728349 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
27036 CHEEKTOWAGA Other / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TOMASZEWSKI, R EMP ID: 8466 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 05/31/2014 Rank: 002

JobID: 72728425 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25052 CHEEKTOWAGA Other / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SMITH, K EMP ID: 5467 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 013

JobID: 95188777 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
27002 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333549 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000

CMS Job Slot ID: 6351840

CMS Route(s): 02702

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE

LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DITONDO, A EMP ID: 7169 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 11/29/2014 Rank: 009

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
TBZGD0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/28/2021 15:36:38
PAGE: 4 of 4

JobID: 95264641 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25047 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2339514 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351956
CMS Route(s): 02547

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Stockman, B EMP ID: 6980 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 016

JobID: 95309071 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25026 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop 07/15/2017 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351803
CMS Route(s): 02526

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHMIELOWIEC, Z EMP ID: 1677 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 006

JobID: 95303422 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26044 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route utilizes a ProMaster.
Route is delivered out of the Amherst Branch.
REPLACES JOB 2333612 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351882
CMS Route(s): 02644

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RILEY, M EMP ID: 6536 EFFECTIVE: 09/11/2021 SEN DATE: 11/12/2016 Rank: 005
